XX

Xterra Ostrov - CP (Xterra, CP ) - Celkové, 16.06.2012 XTErrA
fczEcu Toun]
# Jméno Zemé Klub Cas Plavan{ 1. depo MTB 2. depo Béh
1 Kubicek Jan (1980) CZE BKP 02:23:37,00 00:16:09,00(3) 00:00:42,00(3) 01:28:57,00(1) 00:00:24,00(4) 00:37:24,00(2)
2 Jindra Pavel (1978) CZE LABE TRI CLUB 02:26:42,00 00:18:05,00(21) 00:00:46,00(6) 01:29:37,00(3) 00:00:27,00(8) 00:37:47,00(4)
3 Novak Petr (1982) CZE Xteam BaNo K.V. 02:28:24,00 00:16:12,00(4) 00:00:51,00(8) 01:29:23,00(2) 00:00:30,00(10) 00:41:27,00(10)
4 Vojtéch Jonas (1989) CZE HISPORT Team 02:29:23,00 00:15:23,00(1) 00:00:41,00(2) 01:31:24,00(4) 00:00:25,00(6) 00:41:30,00(11)
5 Rouavy Leo (1976) CZE Sev. Stavebni Usti 02:31:49,00 00:16:39,00(9) 00:00:52,00(10) 01:36:32,00(9) 00:00:18,00(1) 00:37:28,00(3)
6 Holub Véclav (1983) CZE Velosport Valenta Scott Team 02:33:57,00 00:20:16,00(33) 00:01:21,00(37) 01:33:10,00(5) 00:00:47,00(30) 00:38:22,00(5)
7 Truhl4F Lubog (1987) CZE TRI SPORT TEAM 02:34:09,00 00:18:16,00(23) 00:00:57,00(14) 01:37:19,00(11) 00:00:24,00(5) 00:37:12,00(1)
8 Janda David (1987) CZE Author Xterra Team 02:34:51,00 00:16:35,00(7) 00:00:52,00(11) 01:35:18,00(7) 00:00:25,00(7) 00:41:40,00(12)
9 Vidner Stépan (1985) CZE TSK PRAHA 02:36:03,00 00:16:46,00(12) 00:00:58,00(17) 01:37:01,00(10) 00:00:32,00(13) 00:40:44,00(8)
10 Jarog Jakub (1985) CZE KED Cyklomax X-tri 02:37:46,00 00:16:48,00(13) 00:00:55,00(13) 01:38:35,00(12) 00:00:23,00(3) 00:41:03,00(9)
11 Karaskova Erbenova Helena (1979) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 02:39:14,00 00:18:03,00(20) 00:01:13,00(25) 01:40:38,00(15) 00:00:35,00(15) 00:38:43,00(6)
12 Eberl Tomas (1984) CZE Xteam BaNo K.V. 02:39:29,00 00:17:16,00(15) 00:00:52,00(9) 01:35:23,00(8) 00:00:22,00(2) 00:45:35,00(23)
13 Bulava Frantisek (1966) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 02:40:41,00 00:19:03,00(27) 00:00:59,00(18) 01:40:31,00(14) 00:00:48,00(31) 00:39:19,00(7)
14 T&ima Zdené&k (1966) CZE VANAMAN 02:41:30,00 00:18:02,00(19) 00:01:10,00(21) 01:39:00,00(13) 00:00:41,00(21) 00:42:36,00(13)
15 Sulc Petr (1993) CZE IndividudIni 02:46:23,00 00:20:03,00(32) 00:01:18,00(34) 01:35:09,00(6) 00:00:34,00(14) 00:49:16,00(34)
16 Obr Tomés (1977) CZE Praha 02:46:29,00 00:16:43,00(11) 00:01:13,00(26) 01:44:18,00(21) 00:01:02,00(45) 00:43:11,00(14)
17 3véb Petr (1962) CZE IRONMAN SUDOMER TEAM 02:49:24,00 00:17:35,00(18) 00:01:20,00(35) 01:43:40,00(19) 00:00:37,00(19) 00:46:10,00(25)
18 Janagek Miroslav (1984) CZE Active Capital 02:50:05,00 00:17:26,00(17) 00:01:21,00(36) 01:43:46,00(20) 00:00:31,00(11) 00:46:59,00(28)
19 Slavata Tomas (1980) CZE Author Xterra Team 02:51:30,00 00:22:32,00(48) 00:01:11,00(22) 01:42:34,00(16) 00:00:35,00(16) 00:44:36,00(19)
20 Fulka Jifi (1960) CZE REDPOINT - ELEVEN TEAM 02:51:33,00 00:20:23,00(34) 00:01:13,00(24) 01:42:48,00(17) 00:00:53,00(39) 00:46:14,00(26)
21 Plzak Matgj (1990) CZE TTK SLAVIA V3 PLZEN 02:52:54,00 00:16:12,00(5) 00:00:54,00(12) 01:42:50,00(18) 00:00:35,00(17) 00:52:22,00(41)
22 Hosnedlové Hana (1988) CZE 02:53:49,00 00:16:05,00(2) 00:00:37,00(1) 01:50:12,00(27) 00:00:29,00(9) 00:46:24,00(27)
23 Svérakovéa Dagmar (1979) CZE VSK FTVS PRAHA 02:54:11,00 00:19:13,00(29) 00:01:16,00(29) 01:48:07,00(24) 00:00:38,00(20) 00:44:56,00(22)
24 Baca Tomas (1978) CZE ENERGY TEAM 02:54:18,00 00:16:37,00(8) 00:00:50,00(7) 01:52:17,00(32) 00:00:42,00(24) 00:43:51,00(15)
25 Sterba Marek (1969) CZE SK SKIVELO neslyicich Olomouc 02:54:32,00 00:19:16,00(30) 00:01:37,00(49) 01:48:39,00(25) 00:01:01,00(43) 00:43:58,00(16)
26 Netik Luka (1988) CZE IndividudIni 02:54:52,00 00:19:08,00(28) 00:00:57,00(15) 01:45:09,00(23) 00:01:13,00(50) 00:48:24,00(31)
27 Pavlik Tadeds (1994) CZE IndividudIni 02:56:54,00 00:18:57,00(26) 00:01:23,00(39) 01:44:39,00(22) 00:00:41,00(23) 00:51:12,00(40)
28 Matgjec Hynek (1982) CZE XTERRA TEAM Hluboka n. Vitavou 02:58:42,00 00:20:30,00(36) 00:01:17,00(31) 01:48:55,00(26) 00:00:49,00(32) 00:47:10,00(29)
29 Rezek Petr (1974) CZE Kona Cycling Point 02:59:18,00 00:20:31,00(37) 00:01:22,00(38) 01:50:38,00(28) 00:00:49,00(35) 00:45:57,00(24)
30 Orlich Petr (1961) CZE Fort SMC Usti nad Orlici 02:59:54,00 00:22:04,00(46) 00:01:33,00(45) 01:51:04,00(29) 00:00:49,00(34) 00:44:23,00(18)
31 Tomes Jan (1967) CZE TJ BLATNA 03:00:34,00 00:18:14,00(22) 00:01:35,00(47) 01:52:24,00(33) 00:00:44,00(26) 00:47:35,00(30)
32 Kubin Jaromir (1987) CZE X-team BaNo 03:01:31,00 00:18:20,00(24) 00:01:07,00(20) 01:52:11,00(31) 00:00:32,00(12) 00:49:20,00(35)
33 Pejsar Martin (1981) CZE E-On triatlon team 03:01:44,00 00:16:16,00(6) 00:00:43,00(5) 02:00:05,00(42) 00:00:36,00(18) 00:44:03,00(17)
34 Svoboda Jii (1966) CZE Sokol Zvanovice 03:03:46,00 00:22:13,00(47) 00:01:32,00(44) 01:54:24,00(36) 00:00:52,00(38) 00:44:43,00(21)
35 Schneider Vojtéch (1994) CZE Triatlon Team Opava 03:03:56,00 00:21:41,00(44) 00:01:16,00(30) 01:55:28,00(38) 00:00:46,00(29) 00:44:42,00(20)
36 Lauer Tomas (1984) CZE HISPORT Team 03:05:17,00 00:16:49,00(14) 00:01:18,00(33) 01:51:33,00(30) 00:01:01,00(44) 00:54:35,00(47)
37 Luzny Filip (1992) CZE Triatlon Team Opava z. s. 03:05:28,00 00:16:42,00(10) 00:00:57,00(16) 01:54:19,00(35) 00:00:43,00(25) 00:52:45,00(43)
38 Kesler Josef (1972) CZE 03:06:24,00 00:18:32,00(25) 00:01:35,00(48) 01:55:23,00(37) 00:00:51,00(36) 00:50:01,00(37)



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DsQ

Loubkova Katefina (1981)
Skalicky Zdenék (1960)
Zatloukal Vit (1970)
Kavanovd Rizena (1979)
Hajdamach Jifi (1994)
Vopat Milan (1961)
Findura Milos (1983)
Sklenar Vladimir (1963)
Hruskova Barbora (1983)
Madera Martin (1972)
Barakova Markéta (1994)
Schneider Kamil (1972)
Popelkova Daniela (1987)
Sedlak Michal (1981)
Spilka Martin (1979)
Soucek Kamil (1979)
Ambroz Petr (1974)
Sochan Petr (1977)
Schubert Petr (1994)
Jirdnkova Lenka (1980)
Pipal Stanislav (1974)
Loubkova Ivana (1980)
Santo Pavel (1962)
Potuzdk Pavel (1962)
Jiskra Martin (1988)
Hurcik Jan (1985)

Generovano dne 10.01.2026 03:35

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

PLUTO TEAM PRAHA

Diana Sport
EKOL TEAM o.s.

ProCorde Chomutov

XCT Hosptidka Karolina
AC START KARLOVY VARY
TC DVORAK

Author Xterra Team

Triatlon Team Opava

ETRIATLON TEAM

PROFAM

Livestrong

PROFAM

HISPORT Team

TJ Slavoj Cesky Brod
VANAMAN

USK Akademik Cheb

Xteam BaNo K.V.

03:09:45,00
03:12:42,00
03:14:37,00
03:15:48,00
03:18:02,00
03:23:30,00
03:24:09,00
03:27:22,00
03:27:40,00
03:30:36,00
03:30:36,00
03:43:43,00
03:44:16,00
03:45:51,00
03:54:46,00
04:03:04,00
04:06:20,00
04:15:41,00
04:16:02,00

03:12:08,00

00:21:37,00(41)
00:20:26,00(35)
00:23:18,00(54)
00:21:39,00(42)
00:17:22,00(16)
00:22:45,00(52)
00:21:05,00(39)
00:22:42,00(50)
00:26:24,00(58)
00:20:42,00(38)
00:19:22,00(31)
00:26:14,00(57)
00:21:35,00(40)
00:21:45,00(45)
00:25:32,00(56)
00:22:43,00(51)
00:24:25,00(55)
00:22:35,00(49)
00:21:40,00(43)
00:16:42,00()
00:18:11,00()
00:22:16,00()
00:19:50,00()
00:20:56,00()
00:19:47,00()
00:19:45,00(32)

00:01:31,00(43
00:01:14,00(27
00:01:54,00(53
00:01:31,00(42
00:00:42,00(4)
00:02:08,00(54
00:01:39,00(50
00:01:25,00(40
00:01:53,00(52
00:01:41,00(51
00:01:12,00(23
00:01:16,00(28
00:01:05,00(19
00:01:26,00(41
00:03:48,00(57
00:03:12,00(56
00:03:51,00(58
00:02:59,00(55
00:01:18,00(32

00:01:12,00()

00:01:07,00()

00:01:21,00()

00:00:57,00()

00:02:35,00()

00:00:52,00()
00:02:20,00(55)

)
)
)
)

01:56:18,00(39)
01:58:38,00(40)
01:59:00,00(41)
02:00:46,00(44)
02:06:10,00(49)
02:04:31,00(46)
01:53:15,00(34)
02:08:38,00(50)
02:08:59,00(51)
02:00:42,00(43)
02:05:24,00(47)
02:03:01,00(45)
02:23:41,00(53)
02:16:42,00(52)
02:31:18,00(55)
02:34:46,00(56)
02:36:05,00(57)
02:29:20,00(54)
02:41:03,00(58)
01:56:01,00()
01:47:41,00()
02:20:28,00()
01:00:28,00()
02:48:49,00()

02:23:17,00(53)

00:00:56,00(40)
00:01:22,00(51)
00:01:09,00(49)
00:01:48,00(55)
00:00:41,00(22)
00:01:00,00(42)
00:00:45,00(27)
00:00:52,00(37)
00:01:23,00(52)
00:00:45,00(28)
00:01:07,00(48)
00:01:06,00(47)
00:01:51,00(57)
00:01:40,00(53)
00:01:46,00(54)
00:01:49,00(56)
00:01:03,00(46)
00:02:40,00(58)
00:00:58,00(41)
00:00:47,00()

00:00:19,00()

00:01:16,00()

00:01:53,00(58)

00:49:20,00(36)
00:51:00,00(39)
00:49:15,00(33)
00:50:03,00(38)
00:53:06,00(45)
00:53:04,00(44)
01:07:23,00(55)
00:53:44,00(46)
00:49:00,00(32)
01:06:45,00(54)
01:03:29,00(52)
01:12:04,00(57)
00:56:02,00(48)
01:04:15,00(53)
00:52:22,00(42)
01:00:35,00(49)
01:00:54,00(50)
01:18:05,00(58)
01:11:02,00(56)

00:24:52,00(1)



