

# Xterra Ostrov - ČP (Xterra, ČP) - Celkově, 16.06.2012



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	MTB	2. depo	Běh
1	Kubiček Jan (1980)	CZE	BKP	<b>02:23:37,00</b>	00:16:09,00(3)	00:00:42,00(3)	01:28:57,00(1)	00:00:24,00(4)	00:37:24,00(2)
2	Jindra Pavel (1978)	CZE	LABE TRI CLUB	<b>02:26:42,00</b>	00:18:05,00(21)	00:00:46,00(6)	01:29:37,00(3)	00:00:27,00(8)	00:37:47,00(4)
3	Novák Petr (1982)	CZE	Xteam BaNo K.V.	<b>02:28:24,00</b>	00:16:12,00(4)	00:00:51,00(8)	01:29:23,00(2)	00:00:30,00(10)	00:41:27,00(10)
4	Vojtěch Jonáš (1989)	CZE	HISPORT Team	<b>02:29:23,00</b>	00:15:23,00(1)	00:00:41,00(2)	01:31:24,00(4)	00:00:25,00(6)	00:41:30,00(11)
5	Roušavý Leoš (1976)	CZE	Sev. Stavební Ústí	<b>02:31:49,00</b>	00:16:39,00(9)	00:00:52,00(10)	01:36:32,00(9)	00:00:18,00(1)	00:37:28,00(3)
6	Holub Václav (1983)	CZE	Velosport Valenta Scott Team	<b>02:33:57,00</b>	00:20:16,00(33)	00:01:21,00(37)	01:33:10,00(5)	00:00:47,00(30)	00:38:22,00(5)
7	Truhlář Luboš (1987)	CZE	TRI SPORT TEAM	<b>02:34:09,00</b>	00:18:16,00(23)	00:00:57,00(14)	01:37:19,00(11)	00:00:24,00(5)	00:37:12,00(1)
8	Janda David (1987)	CZE	Author Xterra Team	<b>02:34:51,00</b>	00:16:35,00(7)	00:00:52,00(11)	01:35:18,00(7)	00:00:25,00(7)	00:41:40,00(12)
9	Vidner Štěpán (1985)	CZE	TSK PRAHA	<b>02:36:03,00</b>	00:16:46,00(12)	00:00:58,00(17)	01:37:01,00(10)	00:00:32,00(13)	00:40:44,00(8)
10	Jaroš Jakub (1985)	CZE	KED Cyklomax X-tri	<b>02:37:46,00</b>	00:16:48,00(13)	00:00:55,00(13)	01:38:35,00(12)	00:00:23,00(3)	00:41:03,00(9)
11	Karásková Erbenová Helena (1979)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	<b>02:39:14,00</b>	00:18:03,00(20)	00:01:13,00(25)	01:40:38,00(15)	00:00:35,00(15)	00:38:43,00(6)
12	Eberl Tomáš (1984)	CZE	Xteam BaNo K.V.	<b>02:39:29,00</b>	00:17:16,00(15)	00:00:52,00(9)	01:35:23,00(8)	00:00:22,00(2)	00:45:35,00(23)
13	Bulava František (1966)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	<b>02:40:41,00</b>	00:19:03,00(27)	00:00:59,00(18)	01:40:31,00(14)	00:00:48,00(31)	00:39:19,00(7)
14	Tůma Zdeněk (1966)	CZE	VANAMAN	<b>02:41:30,00</b>	00:18:02,00(19)	00:01:10,00(21)	01:39:00,00(13)	00:00:41,00(21)	00:42:36,00(13)
15	Šulc Petr (1993)	CZE	Individuální	<b>02:46:23,00</b>	00:20:03,00(32)	00:01:18,00(34)	01:35:09,00(6)	00:00:34,00(14)	00:49:16,00(34)
16	Obr Tomáš (1977)	CZE	Praha	<b>02:46:29,00</b>	00:16:43,00(11)	00:01:13,00(26)	01:44:18,00(21)	00:01:02,00(45)	00:43:11,00(14)
17	Šváb Petr (1962)	CZE	IRONMAN SUDOMĚŘ TEAM	<b>02:49:24,00</b>	00:17:35,00(18)	00:01:20,00(35)	01:43:40,00(19)	00:00:37,00(19)	00:46:10,00(25)
18	Janáček Miroslav (1984)	CZE	Active Capital	<b>02:50:05,00</b>	00:17:26,00(17)	00:01:21,00(36)	01:43:46,00(20)	00:00:31,00(11)	00:46:59,00(28)
19	Slavata Tomáš (1980)	CZE	Author Xterra Team	<b>02:51:30,00</b>	00:22:32,00(48)	00:01:11,00(22)	01:42:34,00(16)	00:00:35,00(16)	00:44:36,00(19)
20	Fulka Jiří (1960)	CZE	REDPOINT - ELEVEN TEAM	<b>02:51:33,00</b>	00:20:23,00(34)	00:01:13,00(24)	01:42:48,00(17)	00:00:53,00(39)	00:46:14,00(26)
21	Plzák Matěj (1990)	CZE	TTK SLAVIA VŠ PLZEŇ	<b>02:52:54,00</b>	00:16:12,00(5)	00:00:54,00(12)	01:42:50,00(18)	00:00:35,00(17)	00:52:22,00(41)
22	Hosnedlová Hana (1988)	CZE		<b>02:53:49,00</b>	00:16:05,00(2)	00:00:37,00(1)	01:50:12,00(27)	00:00:29,00(9)	00:46:24,00(27)
23	Svěráková Dagmar (1979)	CZE	VSK FTVS PRAHA	<b>02:54:11,00</b>	00:19:13,00(29)	00:01:16,00(29)	01:48:07,00(24)	00:00:38,00(20)	00:44:56,00(22)
24	Báča Tomáš (1978)	CZE	ENERGY TEAM	<b>02:54:18,00</b>	00:16:37,00(8)	00:00:50,00(7)	01:52:17,00(32)	00:00:42,00(24)	00:43:51,00(15)
25	Ščerba Marek (1969)	CZE	SK SKIVELO neslyšících Olomouc	<b>02:54:32,00</b>	00:19:16,00(30)	00:01:37,00(49)	01:48:39,00(25)	00:01:01,00(43)	00:43:58,00(16)
26	Netík Lukáš (1988)	CZE	Individuální	<b>02:54:52,00</b>	00:19:08,00(28)	00:00:57,00(15)	01:45:09,00(23)	00:01:13,00(50)	00:48:24,00(31)
27	Pavlík Tadeáš (1994)	CZE	Individuální	<b>02:56:54,00</b>	00:18:57,00(26)	00:01:23,00(39)	01:44:39,00(22)	00:00:41,00(23)	00:51:12,00(40)
28	Matějec Hynek (1982)	CZE	XTERRA TEAM Hluboká n. Vltavou	<b>02:58:42,00</b>	00:20:30,00(36)	00:01:17,00(31)	01:48:55,00(26)	00:00:49,00(32)	00:47:10,00(29)
29	Rezek Petr (1974)	CZE	Kona Cycling Point	<b>02:59:18,00</b>	00:20:31,00(37)	00:01:22,00(38)	01:50:38,00(28)	00:00:49,00(35)	00:45:57,00(24)
30	Orlich Petr (1961)	CZE	Fort SMC Usti nad Orlici	<b>02:59:54,00</b>	00:22:04,00(46)	00:01:33,00(45)	01:51:04,00(29)	00:00:49,00(34)	00:44:23,00(18)
31	Tomeš Jan (1967)	CZE	TJ BLATNÁ	<b>03:00:34,00</b>	00:18:14,00(22)	00:01:35,00(47)	01:52:24,00(33)	00:00:44,00(26)	00:47:35,00(30)
32	Kubín Jaromír (1987)	CZE	X-team BaNo	<b>03:01:31,00</b>	00:18:20,00(24)	00:01:07,00(20)	01:52:11,00(31)	00:00:32,00(12)	00:49:20,00(35)
33	Pejsar Martin (1981)	CZE	E-On triathlon team	<b>03:01:44,00</b>	00:16:16,00(6)	00:00:43,00(5)	02:00:05,00(42)	00:00:36,00(18)	00:44:03,00(17)
34	Svoboda Jiří (1966)	CZE	Sokol Zvánovice	<b>03:03:46,00</b>	00:22:13,00(47)	00:01:32,00(44)	01:54:24,00(36)	00:00:52,00(38)	00:44:43,00(21)
35	Schneider Vojtěch (1994)	CZE	Triathlon Team Opava	<b>03:03:56,00</b>	00:21:41,00(44)	00:01:16,00(30)	01:55:28,00(38)	00:00:46,00(29)	00:44:42,00(20)
36	Lauer Tomáš (1984)	CZE	HISPORT Team	<b>03:05:17,00</b>	00:16:49,00(14)	00:01:18,00(33)	01:51:33,00(30)	00:01:01,00(44)	00:54:35,00(47)
37	Lužný Filip (1992)	CZE	Triathlon Team Opava z. s.	<b>03:05:28,00</b>	00:16:42,00(10)	00:00:57,00(16)	01:54:19,00(35)	00:00:43,00(25)	00:52:45,00(43)
38	Kesler Josef (1972)	CZE		<b>03:06:24,00</b>	00:18:32,00(25)	00:01:35,00(48)	01:55:23,00(37)	00:00:51,00(36)	00:50:01,00(37)

39	Loubková Kateřina (1981)	CZE		<b>03:09:45,00</b>	00:21:37,00(41)	00:01:31,00(43)	01:56:18,00(39)	00:00:56,00(40)	00:49:20,00(36)
40	Skalický Zdeněk (1960)	CZE	PLUTO TEAM PRAHA	<b>03:12:42,00</b>	00:20:26,00(35)	00:01:14,00(27)	01:58:38,00(40)	00:01:22,00(51)	00:51:00,00(39)
41	Zatloukal Vít (1970)	CZE		<b>03:14:37,00</b>	00:23:18,00(54)	00:01:54,00(53)	01:59:00,00(41)	00:01:09,00(49)	00:49:15,00(33)
42	Kavanová Růžena (1979)	CZE	Diana Sport	<b>03:15:48,00</b>	00:21:39,00(42)	00:01:31,00(42)	02:00:46,00(44)	00:01:48,00(55)	00:50:03,00(38)
43	Hajdamach Jiří (1994)	CZE	EKOL TEAM o.s.	<b>03:18:02,00</b>	00:17:22,00(16)	00:00:42,00(4)	02:06:10,00(49)	00:00:41,00(22)	00:53:06,00(45)
44	Vopat Milan (1961)	CZE	ProCorde Chomutov	<b>03:23:30,00</b>	00:22:45,00(52)	00:02:08,00(54)	02:04:31,00(46)	00:01:00,00(42)	00:53:04,00(44)
45	Findura Miloš (1983)	SVK		<b>03:24:09,00</b>	00:21:05,00(39)	00:01:39,00(50)	01:53:15,00(34)	00:00:45,00(27)	01:07:23,00(55)
46	Sklenář Vladimír (1963)	CZE	XCT Hospůdka Karolína	<b>03:27:22,00</b>	00:22:42,00(50)	00:01:25,00(40)	02:08:38,00(50)	00:00:52,00(37)	00:53:44,00(46)
47	Hrušková Barbora (1983)	CZE	AC START KARLOVY VARY	<b>03:27:40,00</b>	00:26:24,00(58)	00:01:53,00(52)	02:08:59,00(51)	00:01:23,00(52)	00:49:00,00(32)
48	Madera Martin (1972)	CZE	TC DVOŘÁK	<b>03:30:36,00</b>	00:20:42,00(38)	00:01:41,00(51)	02:00:42,00(43)	00:00:45,00(28)	01:06:45,00(54)
49	Baráková Markéta (1994)	CZE	Author Xterra Team	<b>03:30:36,00</b>	00:19:22,00(31)	00:01:12,00(23)	02:05:24,00(47)	00:01:07,00(48)	01:03:29,00(52)
50	Schneider Kamil (1972)	CZE	Triatlon Team Opava	<b>03:43:43,00</b>	00:26:14,00(57)	00:01:16,00(28)	02:03:01,00(45)	00:01:06,00(47)	01:12:04,00(57)
51	Popelková Daniela (1987)	CZE		<b>03:44:16,00</b>	00:21:35,00(40)	00:01:05,00(19)	02:23:41,00(53)	00:01:51,00(57)	00:56:02,00(48)
52	Sedlák Michal (1981)	CZE	ETRIATLON TEAM	<b>03:45:51,00</b>	00:21:45,00(45)	00:01:26,00(41)	02:16:42,00(52)	00:01:40,00(53)	01:04:15,00(53)
53	Spilka Martin (1979)	CZE		<b>03:54:46,00</b>	00:25:32,00(56)	00:03:48,00(57)	02:31:18,00(55)	00:01:46,00(54)	00:52:22,00(42)
54	Souček Kamil (1979)	CZE	PROFAM	<b>04:03:04,00</b>	00:22:43,00(51)	00:03:12,00(56)	02:34:46,00(56)	00:01:49,00(56)	01:00:35,00(49)
55	Ambroz Petr (1974)	CZE	Livestrong	<b>04:06:20,00</b>	00:24:25,00(55)	00:03:51,00(58)	02:36:05,00(57)	00:01:03,00(46)	01:00:54,00(50)
56	Socháň Petr (1977)	CZE	PROFAM	<b>04:15:41,00</b>	00:22:35,00(49)	00:02:59,00(55)	02:29:20,00(54)	00:02:40,00(58)	01:18:05,00(58)
57	Schubert Petr (1994)	CZE	HISPORT Team	<b>04:16:02,00</b>	00:21:40,00(43)	00:01:18,00(32)	02:41:03,00(58)	00:00:58,00(41)	01:11:02,00(56)
DNF	Jiráňková Lenka (1980)	CZE	TJ Slavoj Český Brod		00:16:42,00()	00:01:12,00()	01:56:01,00()	00:00:47,00()	---
DNF	Pípal Stanislav (1974)	CZE	VANAMAN		00:18:11,00()	00:01:07,00()	01:47:41,00()	---	---
DNF	Loubková Ivana (1980)	CZE			00:22:16,00()	00:01:21,00()	02:20:28,00()	00:00:19,00()	---
DNF	Santo Pavel (1962)	CZE	USK Akademik Cheb		00:19:50,00()	00:00:57,00()	01:00:28,00()	---	---
DNF	Potužák Pavel (1962)	CZE			00:20:56,00()	00:02:35,00()	02:48:49,00()	00:01:16,00()	---
DNF	Jiskra Martin (1988)	CZE	Xteam BaNo K.V.		00:19:47,00()	00:00:52,00()	---	---	---
DSQ	Hurčík Jan (1985)	CZE		<b>03:12:08,00</b>	00:19:45,00(32)	00:02:20,00(55)	02:23:17,00(53)	00:01:53,00(58)	00:24:52,00(1)

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 01:17